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BRIEY TIR SPORTIF Classement Général

Palmares individuel Hunter (Catégorie unique).

Nom /Prénom
BERTRAND Sylvain
MATHIEU Gérald
CUNY Maurice
DUFRESNE Lilian
PERIOLI Emilie
ALGERI Lili
BICEGO Kévin
CHIARADIA Christian
PERIOLI Mathieu
PETRUCCIOLI Steve
BICEGO Antoine
JALET-TONDEUR Tom
BARBA Sebastien
LAOUE Jeremie
BARBA Anthony
LICHTENTHALER Denis

Club
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
EUROSTAND LORR
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
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BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
BRIEY TIR SPORTIF
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BRIEY TIR SPORTIF

stbriey@free.fr

Challenge : Printemps 2023

S1
234
226
230
228
225
220
210
219
207
212
204
185
197
181
169
121

S2
231
237
230
231
224
222
230
207
218
204
202
214
167
172
160
183

Total
465
463
460
459
449
442
440
426
425
416
406
399
364
353
329
304
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